Posn.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name

Paul Dobbs
Chris Palmer
Darran Lindsay
Alan Oversby
Robert Dunlop
lan Lougher

Chris Palmer
Robert Dunlop
Darran Lindsay
Paul Dobbs
lan Lougher
Mark Parrett

Darran Lindsay
Robert Dunlop
Chris Palmer
Paul Dobbs
Mark Parrett
Alan Oversby

Darran Lindsay
Robert Dunlop
Chris Palmer
Paul Dobbs
Mark Parrett
Alan Oversby

Darran Lindsay
Robert Dunlop

Chris Palmer

Paul Dobbs

Mark Parrett

Dave Madsen-Mygdal

Robert Dunlop
Darran Lindsay

Paul Dobbs

Chris Palmer

Mark Parrett

Dave Madsen-Mygdal

Lap
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Elapsed Time

02:49.697
02:50.093
02:50.528
02:50.551
02:50.648
02:51.138

05:31.059
05:31.320
05:31.390
05:32.083
05:32.776
06:33.320

08:11.791
08:12.205
08:12.714
08:13.462
08:13.942
08:17.763

10:51.502
10:52.215
10:52.961
10:55.335
10:55.783
11:00.933

13:31.234
13:31.348
13:32.867
13:34.414
13:35.468
13:43.116

16:10.906
16:10.907
16:13.401
16:14.126
16:17.121
16:25.544

Diff to Leader Lap Time

00.396
00.831
00.854
00.951
01.441

00.261
00.331
01.024
01.717
02.261

00.414
00.923
01.671
02.151
05.972

00.713
01.459
03.833
04.281
09.431

00.114
01.633
03.180
04.234
11.882

00.001
02.495
03.220
06.215
14.638

2:40.966
2:40.672
2:40.862
2:42.386
2:41.638
2:41.802

2:40.401
2:40.885
2:41.655
2:41.379
2:40.622
2:44.035

2:39.711
2:40.010
2:40.247
2:41.873
2:41.841
2:43.170

2:39.732
2:39.133
2:39.906
2:39.079
2:39.685
2:41.090

2:39.588
2:39.673
2:38.987
2:41.259
2:41.653
2:42.428

Speed

95.051
95.225
95.113
94.220
94.656
94.560

95.386
95.099
94.646
94.808
95.255
93.273

95.798
95.619
95.478
94.519
94.537
93.767

95.785
96.146
95.681
96.179
95.814
94.978

95.890
96.234
96.234
94.878
94.647
94.196



