Posn.	No.	Name	Lap	Elapsed Time	Diff to Leader	Lap Time	Speed
1st	25	Paul Dobbs	1	02:49.697			
2nd	5	Chris Palmer	1	02:50.093	00.396		
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	1	02:50.528	00.831		
4th	31	Alan Oversby	1	02:50.551	00.854		
5th	4	Robert Dunlop	1	02:50.648	00.951		
6th	1	lan Lougher	1	02:51.138	01.441		
1st	5	Chris Palmer	2	05:31.059		2:40.966	95.051
2nd	4	Robert Dunlop	2	05:31.320	00.261	2:40.672	95.225
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	2	05:31.390	00.331	2:40.862	95.113
4th	25	Paul Dobbs	2	05:32.083	01.024	2:42.386	94.220
5th	1	lan Lougher	2	05:32.776	01.717	2:41.638	94.656
6th	9	Mark Parrett	2	06:33.320	02.261	2:41.802	94.560
1st	55	Darran Lindsay	3	08:11.791		2:40.401	95.386
2nd	4	Robert Dunlop	3	08:12.205	00.414	2:40.885	95.099
3rd	5	Chris Palmer	3	08:12.714	00.923	2:41.655	94.646
4th	25	Paul Dobbs	3	08:13.462	01.671	2:41.379	94.808
5th	9	Mark Parrett	3	08:13.942	02.151	2:40.622	95.255
6th	31	Alan Oversby	3	08:17.763	05.972	2:44.035	93.273
1st	55	Darran Lindsay	4	10:51.502		2:39.711	95.798
2nd	4	Robert Dunlop	4	10:52.215	00.713	2:40.010	95.619
3rd	5	Chris Palmer	4	10:52.961	01.459	2:40.247	95.478
4th	25	Paul Dobbs	4	10:55.335	03.833	2:41.873	94.519
5th	9	Mark Parrett	4	10:55.783	04.281	2:41.841	94.537
6th	31	Alan Oversby	4	11:00.933	09.431	2:43.170	93.767
1st	55	Darran Lindsay	5	13:31.234		2:39.732	95.785
2nd	4	Robert Dunlop	5	13:31.348	00.114	2:39.133	96.146
3rd	5	Chris Palmer	5	13:32.867	01.633	2:39.906	95.681
4th	25	Paul Dobbs	5	13:34.414	03.180	2:39.079	96.179
5th	9	Mark Parrett	5	13:35.468	04.234	2:39.685	95.814
6th	23	Dave Madsen-Mygdal	5	13:43.116	11.882	2:41.090	94.978
1st	4	Robert Dunlop	6	16:10.906		2:39.588	95.890
2nd	55	Darran Lindsay	6	16:10.907	00.001	2:39.673	96.234
3rd	25	Paul Dobbs	6	16:13.401	02.495	2:38.987	96.234
4th	5	Chris Palmer	6	16:14.126	03.220	2:41.259	94.878
5th	9	Mark Parrett	6	16:17.121	06.215	2:41.653	94.647
6th	23	Dave Madsen-Mygdal	6	16:25.544	14.638	2:42.428	94.196